CMC7 AND CMC8 SERIES
Low Cost Insertion Conductivity Cells
The CMC7 and CMC8 series of insertion conductivity cells are suitable for use in
pure water measurement applications where cost and size are important factors.
The principle advantage of this type of construction is that the cell constant is
not affected by sample volume or the proximity of any pipework. The conductivity
cells can be supplied with traceable certification.

These products comply with current European Directives
Order Codes
Type No Part No Description
CMC7/10 1354 K=1.0, 0.75" BSP, no temperature compensation with 6 metres of connection cable.
CMC7/10/PT43 1457 K=1.0, 0.75" BSP, with PT1000 temperature compensation and 6 metres of connection cable
CMC7/100 1360 K=10.0, 0.75" BSP, no temperature compensation with 6 metres of connection cable.
CMC7/100/PT43 1468 K=10.0, 0.75" BSP, with PT1000 temperature compensation and 6 metres of connection cable.
CMC8/001/PT43 1735 K=0.0135, 0.5" BSP with stainless steel electrodes, PT1000 temperature compensation and 2 metres
of cable
CMC8/001/PT43 1765 K=0.0135, 0.5" BSP with stainless steel electrodes, PT1000 temperature compensation and 10 metres
of cable